Pneumatic Power Clamps | Miniature | Ordering Information
81L
01
41
Arm Style
81L 01 0012-1
Size Description
12-1 12 mm Cylinder (M5 Port)
16-1 16 mm Cylinder (M5 Port)
20-1 20 mm Cylinder (M5 Port)
25-1 20 mm Cylinder (M5 Port)
Arm Style Description
01 Clamping arm, horizontal
41 Clamping arm, vertical
See below for further details
Design Description
00 Standard design
PC-PPC  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
82L20-4
M6 M6
Grooves for
round sensors
Grooves for
T-groove sensors
7,5 deep
5
0,1 0+
15
20 0
+0,1 Air connection M5
(open)
Air connection M5
(closed)
7,5 deep
±0,120
43
±0
,0515
±0
,1
5,7
ma
x.
65
5
295,5
15
0
  32
with an extra tool
Pin for manual unlocking
Pivot point
0+
76
,5
10,5
±0,132
2,5
0,4
0,0
5
+ 0
25
0,0
5
25
  S
W
8
29 31
8,5
48
45
8,5
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
Model
Max. Holding
Torque
Nm [lb ft]
Max. Clamping
Torque
 at 5 bar [72 psi]
Nm [lb ft]
Weight
[with arm]
kg [lb]
Air Consumption
per double stroke
at 5 bar [72 psi]
dm3 [ft3]
Max. Added Load
(at Position “X”)
g [oz]
82L20-4030 50
[36.9]
21,0
[15.5]
0,42
[0.9]
0,35
[0.01]
90
[3.2]
82L20-4430 50
[36.9]
19,3
[14.3]
0,42
[0.9]
0,35
[0.01]
90
[3.2]
Power by compressed air, max. 6 bar Operation with oil-free air is permissible.
PC-PPC  |  9 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Enclosed Pneumatic Power Clamps | Miniature | Dimensions and Technical Specifications